
 
 

 
  
 

 

S/N Distributor Name Distributor's Address Contact Details Email Address 
1 SONY-RANGS SONARTORI 

Showroom 
Sonartori Tower,12 SonergoanRoad,Dhaka TEL: +8801324734539 sonartori@rangs.com.bd 

2 SONY-RANGS  AIRPORT ROAD 
Showroom 

117/1 Tejkunipara,BirUttamZiaur Rahman 
Road,Dhaka 

TEL: +8801324734509 airport@rangs.com.bd 

3 SONY-RANGS  B.BARIA 
Showroom 

T/A  Road B.Baria TEL: +8801324734513 labibabb2015@gmail.com 

4 SONY-RANGS  BADDA 
Showroom 

Holland Centre,PragatiSwarani,MiddleBadda, 
Dhaka 

TEL: +8801324734510 badda@rangs.com.bd 

5 SONY-RANGS  BANASREE 
Showroom 

House # 7, Block # C, Banasree Main Road, 
Rampura,Dhaka 

TEL: +8801324734549 banasree@rangs.com.bd 

6 SONY-RANGS  BASHABO 
Showroom 

39, 
Middle Bashabo,Dhaka 

TEL: +8801324734512 basabo@rangs.com.bd 

7 SONY-RANGS CRESENT 
Showroom 

36, 
TopkhanaRoad,CrescentCentre,Dhaka 

TEL: +8801324734514 crescent@rangs.com.bd 

8 SONY-RANGS DHOLAIPAR 
Showroom 

101,Dholaipar Bus Stand,Jatrabari,Dhaka TEL: +8801324734515 dholairpar@rangs.com.bd 

9 SONY-RANGS GAZIPUR 
(JOYDEVPUR) Showroom 

Belco Trade Center, North Bilashpur, BIDC 
Road, Joydebpur, Gazipur. 

TEL: +8801324734518 gazipur2@rangs.com.bd 

10 SONY-RANGS  GAZIPUR 
CHOWRASTA Showroom 

Chandona Plaza, Dhaka Road, 
GazipurChowrasta 

TEL: +8801324734517 gazipur1@rangs.com.bd 

11 SONY-RANGS GULSHAN-2 
Showroom 

North Gulshan, Circle-2,Dhaka TEL: +8801324734519 43 gulshan2@rangs.com.bd 

12 SONY-RANGS GHATAIL 
Showroom 

Holding No#550, Opposite of T&T Road, Main 
Road, Ghatail. 

TEL: +8801324734556 ghatail@rangs.com.bd 

13 SONY-RANGS HAZIPARA 
Showroom 

House: B/24/A(Ground Floor) ,Malibagh D.I.T 
Road, Malibagh(Near Abul Hotel) 

TEL: +8801324734520 hazipara2rangs.com.bd 

mailto:sonartori@rangs.com.bd
mailto:airport@rangs.com.bd
mailto:labibabb2015@gmail.com
mailto:badda@rangs.com.bd
mailto:banasree@rangs.com.bd
mailto:basabo@rangs.com.bd
mailto:crescent@rangs.com.bd
mailto:dholairpar@rangs.com.bd
mailto:gazipur2@rangs.com.bd
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14 SONY-RANGS IBRAHIMPUR 

Showroom 
284, 

Ibrahimpur, (Opposite of Tamanna complex) 
Dhaka Cantt.,Dhaka 

TEL: +8801324734521 ibrahimpur@rangs.com.bd 

15 SONY-RANGS JAMALPUR 
Showroom 

Mokaddes Mansion, Dayamoyee Road, 
Jamalpur 

TEL: +8801324734522 jamalpur@rangs.com.bd 

16 SONY-RANGS  JINJIRA 
Showroom 

Jinjira Bus Road,(Howli),Jinjira,Dhaka TEL: +8801324734523 jinjira@rangs.com.bd 

17 SONY-RANGS KAKRAIL 
Showroom 

Navana ObaedIternity, 28-29, Kakrail, Dhaka. TEL: +8801324734524 kakrail@rangs.com.bd 

18 SONY-RANGS KISHOREGANJ 
Showroom 

1431 
Haji LalmiaBhabon, KalibariMor, Near Model 

Thana,Kishoreganj 

TEL: +8801324734525 kishoregonj@rangs.com.bd 

19 SONY-RANGS LALBAGH 
Showroom 

75, 
Haranath Ghosh Road,Lalbagh,Dhaka 

TEL: +8801324734526 lalbagh@rangs.com.bd 

20 RANGS Flagship Store 
LALMATIA 

2/4, Block-A, Lalmatia,Dhaka TEL: +8801324734527 lalmatia@rangs.com.bd 

21 SONY-RANGS LAXMIBAZAR 
Showroom 

63, 
Laxmibazar,Dhaka 

TEL: +8801324734528 luxmibazar@rangs.com.bd 

22 SONY-RANGS MALIBAGH 
Showroom 

255, Gemcon Business Center  
Outer CirculerRoad,Mouchak,Dhaka 

TEL: +8801324734533 mouchak@rangs.com.bd 

23 SONY-RANGS MANIKGANJ 
Showroom 

House No: 22, Manikganj S.K. Govt. Girls 
School, West Dusra Manikganj 

TEL: +8801324734529 Manikgonj@rangs.com.bd 

24 SONY-RANGS MIRPUR-1 
Showroom 

14/15 Darus Salam Road,Mirpur-1,Dhaka TEL: +8801324734530 14 mirpur1@rangs.com.bd 

25 SONY-RANGS MIRPUR-10 
Showroom 

1282, Monipur, Mirpur-10, Dhaka. TEL: +8801324734531 125/1 mirpur10@rangs.com.bd 

tel:%20+8801324734521
mailto:ibrahimpur@rangs.com.bd
mailto:lalbagh@rangs.com.bd
mailto:lalmatia@rangs.com.bd
mailto:luxmibazar@rangs.com.bd
mailto:mouchak@rangs.com.bd
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26 SONY-RANGS 

MOHAMMADPUR 
Showroom 

NoorjahanRoad,Mohammadpur,Dhaka TEL: +8801324734532 
X-13 

mohammadpur@rangs.com.bd 

27 SONY-RANGS MYMENSINGH 
Showroom 

RambabuRoad,Mymensingh TEL: +8801324734534 53 mymensingh@rangs.com.bd 

28 SONY-RANGS 
NARAYANGONJ Showroom 

Hazi Brothers Center, 2 No Rail Gate, 4 No 
Sahid Suhrwardi Sarak, Narayanganj 

TEL: +8801324734535 231/1 narayanganj@rangs.com.bd 

29 SONY-RANGS  
NARAYANGONJ-2 Showroom 

Near Abediya Bahadur Sahia Sunnia Alia 
Madrasha,12 Bangabandhu Sarak, 

Narayanganj 

TEL: +8801324734552 narayangonj2@rangs.com.bd 

30 SONY-RANGS NARSHINDI 
Showroom 

 
Bazirmor, Sadar Rd, Narshingdi 

TEL: +8801324734551 narsingdi@rangs.com.bd 

31 SONY-RANGS SAVAR 
Showroom 

A-38 Bazar Road,Savar TEL: +8801324734536 savar@rangs.com.bd 

32 SONY-RANGS SHEWRA PARA 
Showroom 

EastShewrapara,BegumRokeyaSoroni,Mirpur TEL: +8801324734537 846 shewrapara@rangs.com.bd 

33 SONY-RANGS SHYMOLI 
Showroom 

Momtaz Heights, Plot : 15/2, Mirpur Main 
Road, Shyamoli, 

Dhaka-1207 

TEL: +8801324734550 narsingdi@rangs.com.bd 

34 SONY CENTER Basundhara 
City Showroom 

Sony Center Bashundhara City 
Shops No-106, 107, 108, 109 

Level-06, Block-D Bashundhara City Shopping 
Complex, Dhaka 

TEL: +8801324734540 sonycenter.bcdl@rangs.com.bd 

35 SONY CENTER Gulshan-01 
Showroom 

Gulshan South Avenue, Circle-1,Dhaka TEL: +8801324734541 50 sonycenter.gulshan@rangs.com.bd 

36 SONY CENTER Jamuna Future 
Park Showroom 

Shop-UA-007(A) Ground Floor,West Court,Ka-
244,Kuril ProgotiSharani,Baridhara 

TEL: +8801324734555 sonycenter.jfp@rangs.com.bd 

mailto:mohammadpur@rangs.com.bd
mailto:mymensingh@rangs.com.bd
mailto:narayanganj@rangs.com.bd
mailto:narayangonj2@rangs.com.bd
mailto:narsingdi@rangs.com.bd
mailto:savar@rangs.com.bd
mailto:shewrapara@rangs.com.bd
mailto:sonycenter.bcdl@rangs.com.bd
mailto:sonycenter.gulshan@rangs.com.bd
mailto:sonycenter.jfp@rangs.com.bd
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37 SONY CENTER Simanto 

Square Showroom 
Groundfloor Shop no# 5,6,7 Simanto 

Square,(BGBGate),Jigatola,Dhanmondi,Dhaka 
TEL: +8801324734538 ssquare@rangs.com.bd 

38 SONY CENTER, Japan Garden 
City Showroom 

Shop-118.Japan Garden City, 24/A Tajmahal 
Road, Mohammadpur,Dhaka-1207 

TEL: +8801324734542 sonycenter.ts@rangs.com.bd 

39 SONY CENTER UTTARA-2 
Showroom 

House-28,Road-Rabindra Sarani,Sector-
7,Uttara 

TEL: +8801324734544 sonycenter.uttara@rangs.com.bd 

40 SONY-RANGS  STADIUM-02 
Showoom 

118 Bangabandhu National Stadium Market 
Dhaka-1000 

TEL: +8801324734545 118 stadium2@rangs.com.bd 

41 SONY-RANGS  TANGAIL 
Showroom 

Chowdhury Villa, Register Para, Mymensingh 
Road, Tangail. 

TEL: +8801324734553 tangail@rangs.com.bd 

42 SONY-RANGS  UTTARA-01 
Showroom 

House # 9,Road # 12,Sector # 6,Uttara,Dhaka TEL: +8801324734546 uttara@rangs.com.bd 

43 SONY-RANGS BARISAL-2 
Showroom 

 
721 Cnb Road, Barisal 

TEL: +88001324734509 barisal2@rangs.com.bd 

44 SONY RANGS BOGRA 
Showroom 

Nawab Bari,Bogra TEL: +8801324734595 bogra@rangs.com.bd 

45 SONY RANGS BOGRA-02 
Showroom 

Modina Mosjid,Kalitola,Bogra TEL: +8801324734596 bogra2@rangs.com.bd 

46 SONY RANGS NAOGAON 
Showroom 

Shahid Kazi Nurrunnabi Paura 
Market,Naogaon 

TEL: +8801324734597 naogaon@rangs.com.bd 

47 SONY RANGS SIRAJGONJ 
Showroom 

S.S Road,Sirajgonj TEL: +8801324734598 sirajgonj@rangs.com.bd 

48 SONY RANGS RANGPUR 
Showroom 

 
Station Road,Rangpur 

TEL: +8801324734566 rangpur@rangs.com.bd 

mailto:ssquare@rangs.com.bd
mailto:sonycenter.ts@rangs.com.bd
mailto:sonycenter.uttara@rangs.com.bd
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49 SONY RANGS DINAJPUR 

Showroom 
Jail Road,Lilly Moor,Dinajpur TEL: +8801324734568 dinajpur@rangs.com.bd 

50 SONY RANGS CHAUMOHONI 
Showroom 

Tara Manjil,724 Feni Road,Chaumohoni TEL: +8801324734591 chaumuhani@rangs.com.bd 

51 SONY RANGS MAIJDEE 
COURT Showroom 

Feroza Bhaban,429 Main Road,Maijdee Court. 
Maijdee 

TEL: +8801324734592 maijdi@rangs.com.bd 

52 SONY RANGS RAMGONJ 
Showroom 

Kolabagan,Ramganj TEL: +8801324734593 ramgonj@rangs.com.bd 

53 SONY RANGS FENI 
Showroom 

325, Shahid Shahidullah Kaiser Road, Feni TEL: +8801324734594 feni@rangs.com.bd 

54 SONY RANGS CHANDPUR 
Showroom 

Comilla Road, H#0466-01-Firoza Hafez Shanti 
Niketon(Opposite Diabetic 

Hospital),Chandpur,Chandpur Sador. 

TEL: +8801324734578 chandpur@rangs.com.bd 

55 SONY RANGS COMILLA 
Showroom 

325 Jhawtala Kotoali Adorsa Sadar Cumilla 
City Corporation North Side Of Faizunnessa 

School. 

TEL: +8801324734579 686 comilla@rangs.com.bd 

56 SONY RANGS LAKSHAM 
Showroom 

Plot No: 24,By- Pass Road,Housing State 
Jamay Mosque,Laksham. 

TEL: +8801324734581 laksham@rangs.com.bd 

57 SONY RANGS HAZIGONJ 
Showroom 

East bazar, Boro Pool, Hajiganj,Chandpur TEL: +8801324734580 hazigonj@rangs.com.bd 

58 SONY RANGS CHAWK BAZAR 
Showroom 

System imperial complex, Kapasgola road, 
Chawkbazar, Chattogram 

TEL: +8801324734584 chalkbazar@rangs.com.bd 

59 SONY RANGS COXS BAZAR 
Showroom 

Fiaz Market,Tekpara,Coxs Bazar TEL: +8801324734585 coxsbazar@rangs.com.bd 

60 SONY CENTER- WASA CTG 
Showroom 

 
42,Lal Khan Bazar,Wasa Corner,Chittagong 

TEL: +8801324734586 wasa@rangs.com.bd 

mailto:feni@rangs.com.bd
mailto:chalkbazar@rangs.com.bd
mailto:coxsbazar@rangs.com.bd
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61 SONY RANGS HALISHAHAR 

Showroom 
12/A Block-G,Halisohor Housing Estate,Ctg TEL: +8801324734587 halishahor@rangs.com.bd 

62 SONY RANGS KHAGRASORI 
Showroom 

College Road,Mahajanpara,Khagrasori TEL: +8801324734590 khagrachari@rangs.com.bd 

63 SONY RANGS LALKHAN 
BAZAR Showroom 

24, M.M. Ali Road, Lalkhan Bazar, Chittagong TEL: +8801324734588 lalkhanbazar@rangs.com.bd 

64 SONY RANGS RANGAMATI 
Showroom 

Saba Tower, Kataltoli, Lakers School & College 
Road ,Rangamati. 

TEL: +8801324734543 rangamati@rangs.com.bd 

65 SONY RANGS JESSORE 
Showroom 

1449 Rail Road, Char Khamba Mor, Jessore TEL: +8801324734557 1449 jessore@rangs.com.bd 

66 SONY RANGS JESSORE-02 
Showroom 

Municipal Market ,Mk Road, Jessore TEL: +8801324734558 jessore2@rangs.com.bd 

67 SONY RANGS KUSHTIA 
Showroom 

Block-C, Tomijuddin super market, Opposite 
of Fair service, NS Road, Kushtia 

TEL: +8801324734559 kushtia@rangs.com.bd 

68 SONY RANGS MAGURA 
Showroom 

Datto Building, Syed Atar Ali Road, Magura TEL: +8801324734560 magura@rangs.com.bd 

69 SONY RANGS NARAIL 
Showroom 

Motalib Plaza, Hospital Road, Rupgong Bazar 
Narail 

TEL: +8801324734561 narail@rangs.com.bd 

70 SONY RANGS KHULNA 
Showroom 

71, KDA Avenue,Khulna TEL: +8801324734574 khulna@rangs.com.bd 

71 SONY RANGS SATKHIRA 
Showroom 

Shahid Kajol Sarani,Polaspul,Satkhira TEL: +8801324734575 satkhira@rangs.com.bd 

72 SONY RANGS  NATORE 
Showroom 

Kanai Khali, Dhaka Road, Natore TEL: +8801324734509 natore@rangs.com.bd 

73 SONY RANGS PABNA 
Showroom 

420/1,  Abdul Hamid Road TEL: +8801324734572 pabna@rangs.com.bd 

mailto:jessore@rangs.com.bd
mailto:jessore2@rangs.com.bd
tel:%20+8801324734560
mailto:magura@rangs.com.bd
tel:%20+8801324734575
mailto:satkhira@rangs.com.bd
tel:%20+8801324734509
tel:%20+8801324734572


 
 

 
  
 

 

S/N Distributor Name Distributor's Address Contact Details Email Address 
74 SONY RANGS  HABIGONJ 

Showroom 
New pourashava road, Habigonj TEL: +8801324734562 habigonj@rangs.com.bd 

75 SONY RANGS  RAJSHAHI 
Showroom 

Kumarpara,Notore Road,Rajshahi TEL: +8801324734573 rajshahi@rangs.com.bd 

76 SONY RANGS  MOULAVI 
BAZAR Showroom 

Motlib Centre,Sreemangal Road,Moulavi 
Bazar 

TEL: +8801324734563 moulavibazar@rangs.com.bd 

77 SONY RANGS  SYLHET-01  
Showroom 

Latif Centre,Zinda Bazar,2Nd Floor,Sylhet TEL: +8801324734564 sylhet-01@rangs.com.bd 

78 SONY RANGS  SYLHET-2 
Showroom 

Sobhani Ghat, Angura Tower,Sylhet TEL: +8801324734565 sylhet2@rangs.com.bd 

79 SONY RANGS  SYLHET-3 
Showroom 

Al Fazal Plaza (Ground Floor),26 Shuveccha, 
Amber Khana Dorshon Dewry 

TEL: +8801324734548 Sylhet3@rangs.com.bd 

80 SONY RANGS  FARIDPUR 
Showroom 

South Alipur,Gorostan Morr,Faridpur TEL: +8801324734576 faridpur@rangs.com.bd 

81  
SONY RANGS  RAJBARI 

Showroom 

F.N Tower, Binodpur, Main Road, Rajbari 
Sadar, Rajbari 

TEL: +8801324734577 Rajbari rajbari@rangs.com.bd 

82  
 

SONY RANGS CHAPAI 
NOWABGONJ Showroom 

Boro Indara Moor,Chapai Nowabgonj TEL: +8801324734569 chapain@rangs.com.bd 

83 SONY RANGS ISWARDI 
Showroom 

Main Road,Iswardi TEL: +8801324734570 ishwardi@rangs.com.bd 

tel:%20+8801324734562
tel:%20+8801324734573
tel:%20+8801324734563
tel:%20+8801324734564
tel:%20+8801324734565
mailto:sylhet2@rangs.com.bd
tel:%20+8801324734548
mailto:Sylhet3@rangs.com.bd
tel:%20+8801324734576
tel:%20+8801324734577
tel:%20+8801324734569
tel:%20+8801324734570
mailto:ishwardi@rangs.com.bd
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84 SONY RANGS COMILLA M.A 

TOWER SHOWROOM 
M.A Tower,858/774 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, 

Ranir Bazar Road, Cumilla. 
TEL: +8801324734579 comilla@rangs.com.bd 

85 SONY RANGS BAGERHAT 
SHOWROOM 

Rail Road, Light Hall Market, Sadar, Bagerhat TEL: +8801324734603 bagerhat@rangs.com.bd 

86 SONY RANGS BHAIRAB 
SHOWROOM 

Ward: 08, Holding No : 535, Bhariab Bazer 
Road, Kishorganj 

TEL: +8801324734589 bhairab@rangs.com.bd 

87 SONY RANGS JOYPURHAT 
SHOWROOM 

Akondo bhaban, West Side of Bajla Govt. High 
School,Sadar, Joypurhat. 

TEL: +8801324734604 joypurhat@rangs.com.bd 

88 SONY RANGS KALSHI 
SHOWROOM 

Plot:07, Block-E, Sector-12, Kalshi, Mirpur, 
Dhaka 

TEL: +8801708151435 kalshi@rangs.com.bd 

89 SONY RANGS PALLABI 
SHOWROOM 

Plot-12, Main Road 03, Section 07, 
Commercial Area( showroom is 200 feet south 
of the metro rail station) Mirpur,Dhaka-1216 

TEL:+8801324734605 pallabi@rangs.com.bd 

90 SONY RANGS RANGUNIA 
SHOWROOM 

Dubai complex, Lichu Bagan, Chondroghona, 
Rangunia, Chattogram 

TEL: +8801324734601 rangunia@rangs.com.bd 

91 SONY RANGS SAVAR-2 
SHOWROOM 

107/1 Aricha Road, Dogormora, Near Radio 
Colony , Post- CRP-1343, Savar 

TEL: +8801324734602 savar2@rangs.com.bd 

 

tel:%20+8801324734579
mailto:comilla@rangs.com.bd
tel:%20+8801324734603
mailto:bagerhat@rangs.com.bd
tel:%20+8801324734589
mailto:bhairab@rangs.com.bd
tel:%20+8801324734604
mailto:joypurhat@rangs.com.bd
tel:%20+8801708151435
mailto:kalshi@rangs.com.bd
tel:+8801324734605
mailto:pallabi@rangs.com.bd
tel:%20+8801324734601
mailto:rangunia@rangs.com.bd
tel:%20+8801324734602
mailto:savar2@rangs.com.bd

